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Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 22. round

No  

Open

Asgeir Blakseth

Bjørnar Nedal

Emil Hansen

Niklas Gisle

Håkon Sommerset Kippernes

Håvard Strand

Jens A. Kristiansen

Rune Vatn

Eirik Aldrin

Peter Skaar

Øyvind Gartha Seland

Dagfinn Valen Brendemo

Erik Martinsen

Niklas Eriksson

Geir Turtum

Lasse Børvind Bengtson

Don Ramage

Morten Falk

Dame

Eirin Korvald

Helene Lund-Johansen

Nybegynner/Viderekommen

Anders Voldrønning

https://discgolfmetrix.com/353796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/385835
https://discgolfmetrix.com/353796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/385835
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Open

1 Morten Falk 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 -4 51

2 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 -2 53

3 Niklas Eriksson 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 -1 54

4 Håvard Strand 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 0 55

5 Erik Martinsen 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 +1 56

6 Geir Turtum 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 2 +2 57

6 Rune Vatn 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 +2 57

8 Lasse Børvind Bengtson 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 +3 58

9 Don Ramage 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 +4 59

9 Niklas Gisle 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 2 3 3 4 3 +4 59

11 Emil Hansen 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +6 61

12 Peter Skaar 3 3 9 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 +8 63

12 Asgeir Blakseth 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 +8 63

14 Håkon Sommerset Kippernes 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 2 3 6 4 3 +9 64

15 Øyvind Gartha Seland 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 +10 65

16 Bjørnar Nedal 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 +14 69

17 Eirik Aldrin 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 +15 70

17 Jens A. Kristiansen 4 6 4 4 3 7 4 2 3 5 3 4 6 3 4 2 4 2 +15 70

Dame

1 Helene Lund-Johansen 5 3 6 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 +12 67

2 Eirin Korvald 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 +13 68

Nybegynner/Viderekommen

1 Anders Voldrønning 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 2 6 6 3 4 4 3 +18 73
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Avg 3.5 3.4 3.8 3.7 3 3.3 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.1 3.5 3.4 4.1 3 3 3.4 3.8 3.1 61.5

Difficulty 13 11 17 16 4 7 15 8 9 5 14 12 18 2 3 10 1 6 6.5

Birdie -1 3 1 4 3 5 2 2 3 4 2 5 1 7 3 2 5 5 57 15%

Par 0 10 14 4 8 11 13 8 9 15 12 7 4 6 8 14 12 15 11 181 48%

Bogey 1 4 4 10 5 5 5 7 7 4 4 12 11 7 5 4 5 1 3 103 27%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 1 1 3 1 2 24 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 11 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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